Last Name
Bedonie
Huma
Madalena
Secody
Garrett
Bostrom
Prue
Atencio
Hall
Antone
Johnson
Ide
Homer
Goombi
Esalio
Bostrom
Lewis
Pacheco
Lomayestewa
Josytewa
Day
Billy
Ben
Eagleman
Guerro
Chapman
Laughlin
Davis
DuBoise
Goodwill
Smiley
Deschine
Bluehorse
Haven
Curley

First Name, Ml
Angelica, Tonita
Jelani, J
Valene K
Jayde, Alayah
Shamra
Katie, M
Amory
Alliana N.
Makenna, E
Hannah
Hope F.
Jordan
Kassie, D
Callie
Alanee
Kathryn, M
Courtney
Maricia,L
Randi
Claryn
Jennaya
Kaitlin
Christen
Nikesha
Dayna
Kimberly, A
Annoesika, S.
Arileauna
Chamique
Jade, Okute Win
Hannah, Midori
Miriam, |
Tonya, E
Daangoiina
Binahnii F

School
Nations University
Scottsdale, AZ
Jemez Valley HS
College
Dupree,SD
Fargo HS
School, Mission, SD
Rio Rancho HS
AZ
HS, Farmington, NM
Albuquerque, NM
School
Zuni HS
Anadarko HS
Ramah HS
South High
Mohave Valley AZ
Farmington, MN
Hopi HS
Hopi HS
Hopi HS
Hopi HS
Hopi HS
Ganado HS
Community School
Albuquerque, NM
Navajo, NM
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Ganado HS
College

Tribal Affiliation
Navajo
Hopi
Jemez/Navajo
Navajo
Sioux Tribe
Fort Peck
Rosebud Sioux
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo
Apache
Navajo
Zuni
Wichita
Zuni
Fort Peck
Mojave
Ojibwe
Hopi
Hopi
Hopi
Hopi
Navajo
Rosebud Sioux
Navajo
Zuni
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo
Dakota
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo

Race
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN South
NXN SW
FL Midwest
NXN SW
FL Midwest
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Grade
Collegiate
11th
11th
Collegiate
8th
12th
9th
9th
12th
12th
9th
10th
12th
11th
9th
12th
10th
12th
12th
12th
9th
12th
12th
10th
12th
12th
9th
12th
9th
9th
9th
12th
9th
10th
Collegiate

NXN/FL Performance
24:47.5
20:24.6
20:36.4

20:52
21:34.3
21:50.6
21:44.7
20:53.8
23:18.2
21:14.4
19:51.3
21:13.3
21:01.3
21:48.9
21:12.1

21:39
20:43.1

19:50
22:00.0
21:03.0
21:08.7
21:39.8
20:45.6
19:18.0
20:44.8
19:17 1
20:37.3
23:50.1
20:42.4
22:40.7
21:31.6
22:03.6
24:03.7

19:35

16:31



Grabiec
Tsosie
Yazzie
Thomas
Whirlwind Soldier
Aquallo, Jr
Weddell
Hacker
Red Kettle
Searby
Tanner
Haki
Begay
Garrow
Charlie
Eustace
Riley

Pinto
Chavez
Masayesva
Masayesva
Henry
Fuller, Jr.
Gravelle
Levi

Joe
Henderson
Black
January
Panana
Brock
Lesansee
Smith
Quintana
Antone
Curley

Cheyenne, W
Michael, Ray
Tyron, Thomas
Niles Austin
Daniel WOA
Donald L
Tobias J
John G
Gabriel
Darrin

Peltier
Zackaria
Tyrin T.
Marcus, C
Preston, K
Alex, R

Tre'

Tyano, D
Jeron

Brian
Anthony
Rolondo
Albert
Donevan, G
Shawvan, R.
Adriano
Timberlin
Zachary, T
Trestin, G
Preston A.
Chase
Jordan D
Kyle
Leighton,Ray
Ethan, Paul
Jeremiah, Wilfred

Westfield, Ma
Page HS

Page HS

Gallup, NM
Mission, SD
Mission, SD
Mission, SD
Mission, SD
Mission, SD
Mission, SD
Aberdeen, SD
Albuquerque, NM
Pinon HS

Harbor Springs, Ml
Rio Rancho HS
Zuni HS

Zuni HS

Zuni HS

Zuni HS

Tuba City HS
Tuba City HS
School

Tuba City HS
Taos HS
Shiprock HS
Pinon HS
Farmington, NM
Sallisaw, Ok

Jay HS, Jay, OK
Rancho, NM

Jay HS, Jay, OK
Academy
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS
Window Rock HS

Navajo Nation
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo

Rosebud Sioux Tribe
Rosebud Sioux Tribe

Yankton Sioux
Rosebud Sioux
Rosebud Sioux
Rosebud Sioux
Turtle Mountain
Santa Ana Pueblo
Navajo

Tribe

Pueblo of Laguna
Zuni

Zuni

Zuni

Zuni

Hopi

Hopi

San Carlos Apache
Pauite

Laguna Pueblo
Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Cherokee
Cherokee

Jemez

Chero
Jemez/Zuni
Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

FL Northeast
NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN Midwest
NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN South
NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN South
NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

10th
11th
11th
10th
11th
8th
11th
9th
12th
12th
11th
10th
9th
11th
Collegiate
12th
11th
11th
12th
12th
12th
11th
10th
11th
11th
9th
12th
10th
10th
12th
9th
9th
12th
10th
10th
11th

17:28.3
17:20.9
17:15.9
16:13.6
18:52.2
18:23.8
17:52.0
18:56.6
18:26.9
21:45.9
17:09.8
17:02.3
20:02.9
17:54.0

16:51
16:49.4
16:58.1
17:42.2
17:31.2
16:29.9
16:37.9
18:02.6
17:03.6
16:37.1
16:40.5
16:50.4
17:48.9
17:20.3
17:53.5
17:12.8
17:11.0
16:28.6
19:36.9
18:52.9
19:09.6
18:27.6



CHEE
Splude
Williams
Sandoval
Lewis Jr.
Taylor

TRESTON
Joseph, K
Kevin, W
Caley K.
Eugene, F
Alexander, L

Gallup, NM

Page HS
Window Rock HS
Page HS
Scottsdale, AZ
Gallup HS

Navajo Nation
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo

Pima

Navajo

NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW
NXN SW

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

11th
12th
12th
10th
12th
12th

17:53.8
17:37.2
20:20.5
18:15.6
18:20.2
16:59.7



