Last Name	First Name, MI	School	Tribal Affiliation	Race	Gender	Grade	NXN/FL Performance
Bedonie	Angelica, Tonita	Nations University	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	Collegiate	24:47.5
Huma	Jelani, J	Scottsdale, AZ	Норі	NXN SW	Female	11th	20:24.6
Madalena	Valene K	Jemez Valley HS	Jemez/Navajo	NXN SW	Female	11th	20:36.4
Secody	Jayde, Alayah	College	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	Collegiate	20:52
Garrett	Shamra	Dupree,SD	Sioux Tribe	NXN Heartland	Female	8th	21:34.3
Bostrom	Katie, M	Fargo HS	Fort Peck	NXN Heartland	Female	12th	21:50.6
Prue	Amory	School, Mission, SD	Rosebud Sioux	NXN Heartland	Female	9th	21:44.7
Atencio	Alliana N.	Rio Rancho HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	9th	20:53.8
Hall	Makenna, E	AZ	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	12th	23:18.2
Antone	Hannah	HS, Farmington, NM	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	12th	21:14.4
Johnson	Hope F.	Albuquerque, NM	Apache	NXN SW	Female	9th	19:51.3
lde	Jordan	School	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	10th	21:13.3
Homer	Kassie, D	Zuni HS	Zuni	NXN SW	Female	12th	21:01.3
Goombi	Callie	Anadarko HS	Wichita	NXN South	Female	11th	21:48.9
Esalio	Alanee	Ramah HS	Zuni	NXN SW	Female	9th	21:12.1
Bostrom	Kathryn, M	South High	Fort Peck	FL Midwest	Female	12th	21:39
Lewis	Courtney	Mohave Valley AZ	Mojave	NXN SW	Female	10th	20:43.1
Pacheco	Maricia,L	Farmington, MN	Ojibwe	FL Midwest	Female	12th	19:50
Lomayestewa	Randi	Hopi HS	Норі	NXN SW	Female	12th	22:00.0
Josytewa	Claryn	Hopi HS	Норі	NXN SW	Female	12th	21:03.0
Day	Jennaya	Hopi HS	Норі	NXN SW	Female	9th	21:08.7
Billy	Kaitlin	Hopi HS	Норі	NXN SW	Female	12th	21:39.8
Ben	Christen	Hopi HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	12th	20:45.6
Eagleman	Nikesha	Ganado HS	Rosebud Sioux	NXN SW	Female	10th	19:18.0
Guerro	Dayna	Community School	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	12th	20:44.8
Chapman	Kimberly, A	Albuquerque, NM	Zuni	NXN SW	Female	12th	19:17.1
Laughlin	Annoesika, S.	Navajo, NM	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	9th	20:37.3
Davis	Arileauna	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	12th	23:50.1
DuBoise	Chamique	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	9th	20:42.4
Goodwill	Jade, Okute Win	Window Rock HS	Dakota	NXN SW	Female	9th	22:40.7
Smiley	Hannah, Midori	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	9th	21:31.6
Deschine	Miriam, I	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	12th	22:03.6
Bluehorse	Tonya, E	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	9th	24:03.7
Haven	Daangoiina	Ganado HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Female	10th	19:35
Curley	Binahnii F	College	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	Collegiate	16:31

Grabiec	Cheyenne, W	Westfield, Ma	Navajo Nation	FL Northeast	Male	10th	17:28.3
Tsosie	Michael, Ray	Page HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	11th	17:20.9
Yazzie	Tyron, Thomas	Page HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	11th	17:15.9
Thomas	Niles Austin	Gallup, NM	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	10th	16:13.6
Whirlwind Soldier	Daniel WOA	Mission, SD	Rosebud Sioux Tribe	NXN Heartland	Male	11th	18:52.2
Aquallo, Jr	Donald L	Mission, SD	Rosebud Sioux Tribe	NXN Heartland	Male	8th	18:23.8
Weddell	Tobias J	Mission, SD	Yankton Sioux	NXN Heartland	Male	11th	17:52.0
Hacker	John G	Mission, SD	Rosebud Sioux	NXN Heartland	Male	9th	18:56.6
Red Kettle	Gabriel	Mission, SD	Rosebud Sioux	NXN Heartland	Male	12th	18:26.9
Searby	Darrin	Mission, SD	Rosebud Sioux	NXN Heartland	Male	12th	21:45.9
Tanner	Peltier	Aberdeen, SD	Turtle Mountain	NXN Heartland	Male	11th	17:09.8
Haki	Zackaria	Albuquerque, NM	Santa Ana Pueblo	NXN SW	Male	10th	17:02.3
Begay	Tyrin T.	Pinon HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	9th	20:02.9
Garrow	Marcus, C	Harbor Springs, MI	Tribe	NXN Midwest	Male	11th	17:54.0
Charlie	Preston, K	Rio Rancho HS	Pueblo of Laguna	NXN SW	Male	Collegiate	16:51
Eustace	Alex, R	Zuni HS	Zuni	NXN SW	Male	12th	16:49.4
Riley	Tre'	Zuni HS	Zuni	NXN SW	Male	11th	16:58.1
Pinto	Tyano, D	Zuni HS	Zuni	NXN SW	Male	11th	17:42.2
Chavez	Jeron	Zuni HS	Zuni	NXN SW	Male	12th	17:31.2
Masayesva	Brian	Tuba City HS	Норі	NXN SW	Male	12th	16:29.9
Masayesva	Anthony	Tuba City HS	Норі	NXN SW	Male	12th	16:37.9
Henry	Rolondo	School	San Carlos Apache	NXN South	Male	11th	18:02.6
Fuller, Jr.	Albert	Tuba City HS	Pauite	NXN SW	Male	10th	17:03.6
Gravelle	Donevan, G	Taos HS	Laguna Pueblo	NXN SW	Male	11th	16:37.1
Levi	Shawvan, R.	Shiprock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	11th	16:40.5
Joe	Adriano	Pinon HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	9th	16:50.4
Henderson	Timberlin	Farmington, NM	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	12th	17:48.9
Black	Zachary, T	Sallisaw, Ok	Cherokee	NXN SW	Male	10th	17:20.3
January	Trestin, G	Jay HS, Jay, OK	Cherokee	NXN SW	Male	10th	17:53.5
Panana	Preston A.	Rancho, NM	Jemez	NXN SW	Male	12th	17:12.8
Brock	Chase	Jay HS, Jay, OK	Chero	NXN South	Male	9th	17:11.0
Lesansee	Jordan D	Academy	Jemez/Zuni	NXN SW	Male	9th	16:28.6
Smith	Kyle	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	12th	19:36.9
Quintana	Leighton,Ray	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	10th	18:52.9
Antone	Ethan, Paul	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	10th	19:09.6
Curley	Jeremiah, Wilfred	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	11th	18:27.6

CHEE	TRESTON	Gallup, NM	Navajo Nation	NXN SW	Male	11th	17:53.8
Splude	Joseph, K	Page HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	12th	17:37.2
Williams	Kevin, W	Window Rock HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	12th	20:20.5
Sandoval	Caley K.	Page HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	10th	18:15.6
Lewis Jr.	Eugene, F	Scottsdale, AZ	Pima	NXN SW	Male	12th	18:20.2
Taylor	Alexander, L	Gallup HS	Navajo	NXN SW	Male	12th	16:59.7